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ML™

ML300L™

ML300LX™

ml™/ml300l™/lX™/lK
These full size D-Cell Maglite® LED flashlights are designed 

and built to withstand the most demanding conditions and 

deliver the superior performance needed by public safety 

personnel and professionals. All full size models include a 

powerful projecting, adjustable spot-to-flood beam. For 

simple On/Off and Momentary, choose the ML™ a true 

workhorse delivering 168 lumens and up to 80 hours of 

battery life. The full size ML300L™ and ML300LX™ deliver 

up to 625 lumens and a multi-mode electronic switch, 

with purpose built functionality, including 4 activity based 

function sets to choose from. Maglite® full size flashlights 

deliver a great user experience for public safety personnel. 

These heros must have dependable, high performance 

lighting to save lives. the ML/ML300L™ feature a bright 

finish whereas the ML300LX™/LK includes an agressive 

knurled design and a stealth matte finish or bright finish. 

Available in either 2 or 3-Cell D Size.
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Getting back to our roots, the ML25LT LED C-Cell flashlight 

delivers an intensely bright light in a sleek, simple design. 

Delivering up to 18 hours of battery life, simple twist head 

on/off operation, and a beam that adjusts from a pin point 

spot to a wide angle flood, the ML25LT™ is designed to give 

you many years of trouble-free service. Built from rugged 

machined aluminum the ML25LT™ can also quickly convert 

to a hands-free area light, known as candle mode. Available in 

either 2 or 3-Cell C Size.

ML25LT™
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ML25LT™

Candle Mode with Lite Wand



ML50LX™

ML50L™

ML100®

The ML50™ Series is a Mid-Size 

option for users looking for high 

power in a convenient format. 

Delivering up to 611 lumens, this 

mid-size series also includes an 

adjustable spot to flood beam, a 

multi-mode electronic switch, and 4 

activity based function sets to choose 

from. The ML50™ Series fits the needs 

of the professional using a flashlight 

for work, an outdoor enthusiast on 

an epic adventure, or an occasional 

user wanting it for emergencies at 

home or on the road. The ML50L™ 

and ML100™ feature a bright finish, 

whereas the ML50LX™/LK includes 

an aggressive knurled design and a 

stealth matte finish or bright finish.  

Available in either 2 or 3-Cell C Size.

ML50L™/LX/LK
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Maglite® every day carry personal 

lights, are compact, reliable, and 

super-bright. First up, the Maglite® 

Solitaire® LED -- A Keychain-Size 

Flashlight with personal-light power. 

The Solitaire® includes a long enough 

keylead to allow use of the light in the 

same direction as your key, making 

it easy to unlock a door in the dark 

when your cell phone just won’t do. 

Next up, the Mini Maglite AAA® LED 

a flashlight which includes a pocket 

clip, and is not much bigger than a 

penlight. Small, Simple, but intensely 

bright both of these LED lights include 

simple twist head on/off operation, 

and an adjustable spot to flood beam. 

The Mini Maglite® AAA LED can 

quickly convert to a hands free area 

light, a classic Maglite® feature known 

as candle mode. 

peRSonal 

Solitaire®

Mini Maglite AAA®
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Solitaire®

mini maglite®
Often referred to as an Every Day Carry (EDC) flashlight the  

Mini Maglite® has been the platinum standard of compact flashlights for 

generations. It is now available in several LED versions. Whether you require 

a MULTI-MODE version with Hi, low, blink, and SOS; the ease and simplicity 

of the high powered PRO; or the PRO+ with its special power-conserving 

setting (ECO mode), you can count on the iconic look and feel of the Mini 

Maglite flashlight. All models include simple twist head on/off operation, 

a beam that adjusts from a pin point spot to a wide angle flood, and can 

quickly convert to a hands free area light.

AA Multi-Mode

AA PRO

AA PRO+
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XL50®

XL200®

Tactical Pack

21

The XL SERIES delivers a compact, pocket-size design packed with 

performance-oriented features including a powerful projecting LED 

beam, and one handed “quick click” access to the various modes via 

the pushbutton tailcap switch. The Easy to use XL50® packs a punch 

with High, Low, and Strobe. The innovative XL200® includes a motion-

controlled user interface allowing variable output levels, strobe rates, 

signal, nite lite and SOS. For the advanced tactical user, we also offer 

the XL50®/XL200® packaged with three colored lenses, an anti-roll/lens 

holder and a tactical pocket clip. The XL Series operates on easy to find 

AAA alkaline batteries. All include 3 AAA batteries.

XL50® / XL200®
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Check out the family of rechargeable products

see pages 25-26 for individual specification listing.  
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Mag Charger®

ML125®

MAG-TAC® Plain Bezel

MAG-TAC® Crowned Bezel

ML150LR™ “STEALTH MATTE FINISH” SHOWN 
(Now Shipping)

Operates in rechargeable or non-
rechargeable mode with alkaline batteries.

ML150LRS™ “briGHt finiSH SHoWn” 
(Available Spring 2018)

Perfect for Duty Belt

Perfect for In Car

Tactical - Situation Critical

Investigation

WorkHorse

Operational Flexibilty (Dual Power)

The ML150LRS™and the ML150LR™ are 
available in either a Bright finish or a  
“Stealth Matte Finish”
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Solitaire®
LED

1-cell AAA

Mini Maglite®
LED

2-cell AAA

Mini Maglite®
LED

2-cell AA

Mini Maglite® 
PRO®

2-cell AA

Mini Maglite®
PRO+®

2-cell AA

XL50®
3-cell AAA

XL200®
3-cell AAA

MAG-TAC®/LK
Crowned

2-cell CR123

MAG-TAC®/LK
Plain

2-cell CR123

MAG-TAC®
Rechargeable

Crowned

MAG-TAC®
Rechargeable

Plain

Type Compact Compact Compact Compact Compact Compact Compact Tactical Tactical Rechargeable Rechargeable

Beam 46m 99m 145m 163m 150m 224m 138m 193m 182m 181m 178m

Lumens 47 100 97 / 23 272 245 / 35 200 / 34 172 / 24 320 310 / 57 543 / 112 533 / 114

Run Time          
            
                      

1h45min 3h45min 11h
32h

2h30min 2h15min
27h

6h45min
25h

2h30min
218h

4h 4h
17h

2h30min
4h5min

2h30min
4h

Water
Resistant Yes-IPX7 Yes-IPX7 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4

Drop
Resistance 2m 2m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 2m 2m 2m 2m

Technology LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED

Length 3.187 in.
81mm

5 in.
127mm

6.607 in.
167.8mm

6.607 in.
167.8mm

6.607 in.
167.8mm

4.8 in.
121.92mm

4.8 in.
121.92mm

5.275 in.
133.98mm

5.203 in.
133.98mm

5.80 in.
147.57mm

5.70 in.
147.57mm

Barrel Diameter .5 in.
12.70mm

.5 in.
12.70mm

.709 in.
18mm

.709 in.
18mm

.709 in.
18mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

Head Diameter .5 in.
12.70mm

.75 in.
19mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1 in.
25.4mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

1.05 in.
26.67mm

Batteries** AAA
Alkaline

AAA
Alkaline

AA
Alkaline

AA
Alkaline

AA
Alkaline

AAA
Alkaline

AAA
Alkaline CR123 CR123 LiFePO4 LiFePO4

Weight with 
Batteries .800 oz. 1.730 oz. 4.150 oz. 4.150 oz. 4.150 oz. 3.68 oz. 3.68 oz. 4.8 oz. 4.8 oz. 5.5 oz. 5.5 oz.

Rechargeable 4 4

Activity Based
Function Set

Electronic
Switch 4 4 4 4 4 4

Multi-Mode 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Hands-Free 
Candle Mode  4 4 4 4

ECO Mode™

NTOA 4 4 4 4 4 4

TM

HANDS-FREE
CANDLE MODE

TM

TM

HIGH           
LOW
ECO

LED Details

TM

HANDS-FREE
CANDLE MODE

TM

TM

While the initial cost of a rechargeable battery 
is significant, it is engineered to withstand up to 
a thousand charge/discharge cycles

Most of our LED flashlights have 
electronic switches that offer a 
wider range of functions than typical 
mechanical-switch flashlights.

Mini Maglite® AA/AAA, ML25LT™ and 
ML25IT™ flashlights convert quickly to 
a free standing candle mode

Activity based functions sets with five 
different functional modes – Full Power, Low 
Power, Strobe, Eco and Momentary On/Off

Some of our flashlights are simple on-
off flashlights.  Others, however, allow 
the user to choose from a variety of 
functional modes.

Ultra-low-power-drain mode that, thanks to 
excellent flashlight optics, still provides useful 
light while greatly extending run time.

National Tactical 
Officers Association, this 
product has achieved 
“Recommended” status under 
the NTOA’s Member Tested & 
Recommended Program
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MAG 
CHARGER®

Rechargeable

Maglite®
2-cell D

LED

Maglite®
3-cell D

LED

ML300L™
2-cell D

ML300L™
3-cell D

ML300LX™/LK
2-cell D

ML300LX™/LK
3-cell D

ML25LT™
2-cell C

ML25LT™
3-cell C

ML50L™
2-cell C

ML50L™
3-cell C

ML50LX™/LK
2-cell C

ML50LX™/LK
3-cell C

ML125®
3-cell C

Rechargeable Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Mid
Size Rechargeable

407m 412m 412m 366m 406m 366m 406m 319m 309m 299m 339m 299m 339m 258m

643
148
66

168 168
524
143
58

625
130
58

524
143
58

625
130
58

177 173
490
113
23

611
105
20

490
113
23

611
105
20

186

4h
17h
37h

6h45min 80h 6h30min
20h
69h

16h
77h

117h

6h30min
20h
69h

16h
77h

117h

2h 18h 15h
29h

112h

16h
42h

153h

15h
29h

112h

16h
42h

153h

8h30min

Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4

1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m

LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED

12.812 in.
325.42mm

10 in.
254mm

12.344 in.
313mm

9.125 in.
231.77mm

11.75 in.
298.45mm

9.125 in.
231.77mm

11.75 in.
298.45mm

6.632 in.
168.45mm

8.6 in.
218.44mm

8.184 in.
207.87mm

10.154 in.
257.912mm

8.184 in.
207.87mm

10.154 in.
257.912mm

11.104 in.
282.042mm

1.5 in.
38.1mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.55 in.
38.1mm

1.55 in.
38.1mm

1.55 in.
38.1mm

1.55 in.
38.1mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.199 in.
30.455mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

2.25 in.
57.15mm

1.7 in.
43.18mm

1.7 in.
43.18mm

1.977 in.
50.22mm

1.977 in.
50.22mm

1.977 in.
50.22mm

1.977 in.
50.22mm

1.977 in.
50.216mm

NiMH D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

NiMH or
C Alkaline*

28 oz. 23 oz. 30 oz. 20 oz. 26.4 oz. 20 oz. 26.4 oz. 11.2 oz. 14.4 oz. 12.72 oz. 16 oz. 12.72 oz. 16 oz. 18.4 oz.

4 4

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 4

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4 4

Under Mag Instrument’s Continuous Product Improvement strategy, we do make in-line changes to existing products that can impact performance and reliability.  The ANSI test results shown 
here are current as this catalog goes to press.  Given the continuous proliferation of new federal, state and or regulatory agency regulations, some certifications and or labeling presented in 
this catalog may not be up to date. Product offering may change from time to time. Consult product packaging/labeling and the maglite.com website for any updated performance figures, 
reliability and/or safety updates. *Depending on operating mode. **Failure to utilize battery chemistry and type noted may impact performance and/or violate prescribed safety notes and or 
void product warranty.
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The classic compact Maglite® flashlights 

include the same precision engineering 

and craftsmanship found in every Maglite® 

flashlight. First up, the Solitaire® 1-Cell AAA, 

weighing less than one ounce and about 

three inches in length, fits conveniently into 

pockets, purses, and backpacks and includes 

a keylead. Next the Mini Maglite®, available 

in either 2-Cell AAA or AA size, is a treasured 

icon of classic American design, world 

famous for its brightness, quality, durability, 

and dependability. Each Mini Maglite® 

flashlight uses a high-intensity Xenon Lamp 

for enhanced brilliance and extended range 

and includes a spare Xenon lamp in the 

tailcap. Features include, simple twist head 

on/off operation, beam adjustability, rugged 

machined anodized aluminum construction. 

Both also quickly convert to a hands-free area 

light, a classic Maglite®  

feature known  

as candle  

mode. The AAA  

includes a  

pocket clip.

ClaSSiC CompaCt
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ML25IT Candle Mode with 
Traffic Safety Lite Wand

Mini Maglite® AAA

Mini Maglite® AA

Solitaire®



The Maglite® ML25IT™ is a mid-size variant of the iconic Mini 

Maglite®.  With a Sleek Design, this C-Cell Flashlight comes in 

either a pocket sized 2-cell or a slightly larger 3-Cell version. 

Both feature a high intensity Xenon Lamp for enhanced 

brilliance, extended range and a spare Xenon lamp in the 

tailcap. Features include simple twist head on/off operation, 

beam adjustability by rotating the head, (spot to flood), rugged 

machined aluminum construction. Both can quickly convert to a 

hands free area light, a classic Maglite® feature known as candle 

mode. Available in either 2 or 3-Cell C Size.

ML25IT™ neW ClaSSiC mid-Size
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ML25IT™

SpaRe lamp in tail Cap Candle mode



Solitaire®
1-Cell AAA

Mini Maglite®
2-Cell AAA

Mini Maglite®
2-Cell AA

Maglite®
2-Cell C

Maglite®
3-Cell C

Maglite®
4-Cell C

Type Compact Compact Compact Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Beam 20m 31m 96m 223m 274m 266m

Lumens 2 9 14 31 45 105

Run Time 3h45min 2h31min 5h15min 4h15min 4h 4h

Water
Resistant Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4

Drop
Resistance 1m 1m 1m N/A N/A N/A

Technology Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent

Length 3.187 in.
81mm

5 in.
127mm

5.75 in.
146mm

8.937 in.
227mm

10.875 in.
276mm

12.812 in.
325mm

Barrel Diameter .5 in.
12.70mm

.5 in.
12.70mm

.719 in.
18mm

1.25 in.
31.75mm

1.25 in.
31.75mm

1.25 in.
31.75mm

Head Diameter .5 in.
12.70mm

.75 in.
19mm

1 in.
25.4mm

2.25 in.
57mm

2.25 in.
57mm

2.25 in.
57mm

Batteries AAA
Alkaline

AAA
Alkaline

AA
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

Weight with
Batteries .8 oz. / 24g 1.73 oz. / 49.04g 3.78 oz. / 107.16 g 15 oz. / 445g 19 oz. / 541g 22 oz. / 637g

Rechargeable No No No No No No

Hands-Free 
Candle Mode 4 4 4

HANDS-FREE
CANDLE MODE

TM

ClaSSiC detailS
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ML25IT™
2-Cell C

ML25IT™
3-Cell C

Maglite®
2-Cell D

Maglite®
3-Cell D

Maglite®
4-Cell D

Maglite®
5-Cell D

Maglite®
6-Cell D

Mid
Size

Mid
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

Full
Size

163m 222m 206m 254m 267m 312m 295m

30 63 27 45 98 151 136

3h30min 3h15min 8h30min 10h 9h30min 9h15min 11h

Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4 Yes-IPX4

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent Incandescent

6.632 in.
168.45mm

8.6 in.
218.44mm

10 in.
254mm

12.344 in.
313mm

14.719 in.
375mm

17.125 in.
434mm

19.5 in.
495mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.2 in.
30.48mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.562 in.
39.67mm

1.7 in.
43.18mm

1.7 in.
43.18mm

2.25 in.
57mm

2.25 in.
57mm

2.25 in.
57mm

2.25 in.
57mm

2.25 in.
57mm

C
Alkaline

C
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

D
Alkaline

11.2 oz. / 317.51g 14.4 oz. / 408.23g 23 oz. / 674g 30 oz. / 856g 36 oz. / 1043g 43 oz. / 1233g 50 oz. / 1417g

No No No No No No No

4 4

Under Mag Instrument’s Continuous Product Improvement strategy, we do make in-line changes to existing products that can impact performance.  The ANSI test results shown here are current 
as this catalog goes to press.  Consult product packaging/labeling for any updated performance figures.  
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